
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/25/2020  6:09:18PM Place Rec Hall Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
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Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Mary Ann Olson National Robin Ruegg Brevet Robin Ruegg Brevet Kathleen Ortiz National

VT UB BB FX
Kathleen Ortiz National Kathryn Shiller National Mary Ann Olson National Kathryn Shiller National

Coach: Coach:
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Home Penn State

1 Amy Bladon  103  9.75  9.70  9.725

2 Cassidy Rushlow  112  9.65  9.75  9.700

3 Kourtney Chinnery  106  9.70  9.80  9.750

4 Alissa Bonsall  104  9.80  9.85  9.825

5 Lauren Bridgens  105  9.75  9.75  9.750

6 Jessie Bastardi  102

48.750  48.750

1 Ava Verdeflor  113  9.80  9.80  9.800
2 Kourtney Chinnery  106  9.75  9.70  9.725
3 Cassidy Rushlow  112  9.80  9.80  9.800
4 Lauren Bridgens  105  9.85  9.90  9.875
5 Tess McCracken  109  9.80  9.80  9.800
6 Alissa Bonsall  104  9.95  9.85  9.900

49.175  97.925

1 Bella Romagnano  111  9.75  9.60  9.675
2 Ava Verdeflor  113  9.70  9.80  9.750
3 Jessie Bastardi  102  9.85  9.80  9.825
4 Lauren Bridgens  105  9.80  9.85  9.825
5 Cassidy Rushlow  112  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Tess McCracken  109  9.30  9.60  9.450

48.975 146.900

1 Kristen Politz  110  9.85  9.85  9.850
2 Cassidy Rushlow  112  9.80  9.85  9.825
3 Tess McCracken  109  9.85  9.85  9.850
4 Alissa Bonsall  104  9.70  9.85  9.775
5 Melissa Astarita  101  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Lauren Bridgens  105  9.95  9.95  9.950

49.375 196.275
Video Review 196.275

Bridgens Rushlow
 9.750  9.700
 9.875  9.800
 9.825  9.900
 9.950  9.825

 39.400  39.225

Sarah BrownYellow card

Visitor Iowa

1 Alex Greenwald  124  9.60  9.75  9.675

2 Dani Castillo  121  9.70  9.75  9.725

3 Madelyn Solomon  133  9.75  9.60  9.675

4 Ariana Agrapides  120  9.80  9.80  9.800

5 Bridget Killian  129  9.80  9.80  9.800

6 Lauren Guerin  125  9.80  9.85  9.825

48.825  96.000

1 Carina Tolan  135  8.85  8.90  8.875
2 Ellie Rogers  131  9.70  9.75  9.725
3 Maddie Kampschroeder  128  8.90  9.00  8.950
4 Alex Greenwald  124  8.95  8.90  8.925
5 Clair Kaji  127  9.70  9.80  9.750
6 Allyson Steffensmeier  134  9.80  9.85  9.825

47.175  47.175

1 Allie Gilchrist  123  9.70  9.80  9.750
2 Dani Castillo  121  9.75  9.75  9.750
3 Bridget Killian  129  9.85  9.85  9.850
4 Mackenzie Vance  136  9.70  9.85  9.775
5 Clair Kaji  127  9.35  9.40  9.375
6 Lauren Guerin  125  9.20  9.30  9.250

48.500 193.675

1 Alex Greenwald  124  9.70  9.80  9.750
2 Allie Gilchrist  123  9.80  9.70  9.750
3 Ariana Agrapides  120  9.75  9.75  9.750
4 Bridget Killian  129  9.90  9.80  9.850
5 Erin Castle  122  9.85  9.90  9.875
6 Lauren Guerin  125  9.95  9.95  9.950

49.175 145.175
Video Review 193.675

Larissa LibbyYellow card



Team Standing
Meet: PSU-Iowa
Date: 1/25/2020

Page: 1
1/25/2020 5:55pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Penn State  48.750  49.175  48.975  49.375 196.275
 2 Iowa  48.825  47.175  48.500  49.175 193.675
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Team Results Detail
Meet: PSU-Iowa Page: 1
Date: 1/25/2020 1/25/2020 5:55pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Erynne Allen
 101 Melissa Astarita   9.900
 102 Jessie Bastardi   9.825
 103 Amy Bladon   9.725   9.400
 104 Alissa Bonsall   9.825   9.900   9.775
 105 Lauren Bridgens   9.750   9.875   9.825   9.950  39.400
 106 Kourtney Chinnery   9.750   9.725   9.750
 109 Tess McCracken   9.800   9.450   9.850
 110 Kristen Politz   9.850
 111 Bella Romagnano   9.675
 112 Cassidy Rushlow   9.700   9.800   9.900   9.825  39.225
 113 Ava Verdeflor   9.800   9.750

Totals:  48.750  49.175  48.975  49.375 196.275

Iowa Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Ariana Agrapides   9.800   9.750
 121 Dani Castillo   9.725   9.750
 122 Erin Castle   9.875
 123 Allie Gilchrist   9.750   9.750
 124 Alex Greenwald   9.675   8.925   9.750
 125 Lauren Guerin   9.825   9.250   9.950
 127 Clair Kaji   9.750   9.375
 128 Maddie Kampschroeder   8.950
 129 Bridget Killian   9.800   9.850   9.850
 131 Ellie Rogers   9.725
 133 Madelyn Solomon   9.675   9.525
 134 Allyson Steffensmeier   9.825
 135 Carina Tolan   8.875
 136 Mackenzie Vance   9.700   9.775

Totals:  48.825  47.175  48.500  49.175 193.675

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: PSU-Iowa
Date: 1/25/2020

Page: 1
1/25/2020 4:49pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  104 Alissa Bonsall Penn State   9.825
  1  125 Lauren Guerin Iowa   9.825
  3  120 Ariana Agrapides Iowa   9.800
  3  129 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.800
  5  106 Kourtney Chinnery Penn State   9.750
  5  105 Lauren Bridgens Penn State   9.750
  7  103 Amy Bladon Penn State   9.725
  7  121 Dani Castillo Iowa   9.725
  9  112 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.700
 10  124 Alex Greenwald Iowa   9.675
 10  133 Madelyn Solomon Iowa   9.675
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: PSU-Iowa
Date: 1/25/2020

Page: 1
1/25/2020 4:49pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  104 Alissa Bonsall Penn State   9.900
  2  105 Lauren Bridgens Penn State   9.875
  3  134 Allyson Steffensmeier Iowa   9.825
  4  113 Ava Verdeflor Penn State   9.800
  4  112 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.800
  4  109 Tess McCracken Penn State   9.800
  7  127 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.750
  8  106 Kourtney Chinnery Penn State   9.725
  8  131 Ellie Rogers Iowa   9.725
 10  128 Maddie Kampschroeder Iowa   8.950
 11  124 Alex Greenwald Iowa   8.925
 12  135 Carina Tolan Iowa   8.875
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: PSU-Iowa
Date: 1/25/2020

Page: 1
1/25/2020 5:50pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  112 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.900
  2  129 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.850
  3  105 Lauren Bridgens Penn State   9.825
  3  102 Jessie Bastardi Penn State   9.825
  5  136 Mackenzie Vance Iowa   9.775
  6  113 Ava Verdeflor Penn State   9.750
  6  123 Allie Gilchrist Iowa   9.750
  6  121 Dani Castillo Iowa   9.750
  9  111 Bella Romagnano Penn State   9.675
 10  109 Tess McCracken Penn State   9.450
 11  127 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.375
 12  125 Lauren Guerin Iowa   9.250
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: PSU-Iowa
Date: 1/25/2020

Page: 1
1/25/2020 5:50pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  105 Lauren Bridgens Penn State   9.950
  1  125 Lauren Guerin Iowa   9.950
  3  101 Melissa Astarita Penn State   9.900
  4  122 Erin Castle Iowa   9.875
  5  110 Kristen Politz Penn State   9.850
  5  109 Tess McCracken Penn State   9.850
  5  129 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.850
  8  112 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.825
  9  104 Alissa Bonsall Penn State   9.775
 10  124 Alex Greenwald Iowa   9.750
 10  123 Allie Gilchrist Iowa   9.750
 10  120 Ariana Agrapides Iowa   9.750
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All-Around Results
Meet: PSU-Iowa
Date: 1/25/2020

Page: 1
1/25/2020 5:52pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  105 Lauren Bridgens PSU   9.750   9.875   9.825   9.950  39.400
  2  112 Cassidy Rushlow PSU   9.700   9.800   9.900   9.825  39.225
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